
Home Contents Checklist

Light fittings/lamps   

Indoor plants/containers    

Rug       

Photos/artwork/mirrors    

Hall table      

Other

Total  

    

Light fittings/lamps      

Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes   

Indoor plants/containers     

Dehumidifier/heaters/fans    

China/ornaments      

Photos/pictures/paintings    

Clocks/antiques      

Wall cabinet/shelves/bookcase/books   

Writing desk/coffee table     

Cocktail/drinks cabinet/winerack   

Wine/liquor        

   

Entry Hall Average  |  Your Value 

$150   

$100  

$500

$500 

$1,000 

$2,250 

This checklist is only intended to give you a general indication of some of the contents that 
might be found in a home. It provides categories of items as a prompt for you to consider 
the contents of your home. The values we have used are notional only and do not take into 
account the quantity, quality, age or model of your contents.

$400 

$8,000 

$200  

$1,200 

$600  

$500  

$1,200 

$2,000 

$1,000 

$1,700 

$300   

Living/Dining Room: Average  |  Your Value 
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$1,000 

$3,300 

$2,000 

$2,500 

$1,500 

$500 

$750  

$2,000 

$30,650

Silverware/crystal/cutlery     

Piano/organ/stool/music     

Table/chairs dining      

Lounge suite/cushions 

Television       

Home theatre/DVD/VCR player/DVD’s   

Sky/freeview decoder/UHF    

Stereo/records/CD’s   

Other

Total        

Average  |  Your Value 



Home Contents Checklist

$250 

$1,500 

$1,000

$2,500 

$500 

$500 

$150  

$100 

$500

$200  

$100  

$1,000

$500   

$250  

$1,500

$3,000  

$100   

$120  

$200 

$12,970

Kitchen:

Light fittings       

Fridge       

Freezer       

Dishwasher      

Coffee maker      

Food mixer/processor/blender    

Electric frying pan      

Jug/kettle       

Microwave(s)    

Mini oven/griller      

Toaster/sandwich maker     

Food (Frozen/fridge/pantry)    

Tables/stools      

Highchair  

Pots/pans/bowls/utensils     

Crockery/cutlery/glassware    

Cookbooks       

Scales/clocks      

Cleaning equipment/materials    

Other

Total      

Average  |  Your Value 
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$150

$1,000

$1,500

$500 

  

$3,150 

Office/Study:

Light fittings/lamps      

Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes    

Desktop computer and software    

Desk/stools/drawers    

Other

Total        

Average  |  Your Value 

$1,000 

$1,000

$1,000 

$1,500

 

$4,500

Electronics:

Game consoles and games    

Laptops/software     

Ipods/Ipads/tablets     

Phones/mobiles/smartphones    

Other

Total        

Average  |  Your Value 
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$250

$2,000

$2,000 

$1,000

$1,000

$500   

$1,000

$100  

$250  

$8,100

Bedroom 1:

Light fittings/lamps      

Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes    

Bedroom suite      

Bedding       

Desk/stools/drawers    

Bookcase/books      

Television  

Alarm clock/radio  

Photos/artwork/mirrors     

Other

Total        

Average  |  Your Value 

Average  |  Your Value 

$250

$2,000

$2,000 

$1,000

$1,000

$500   

$1,000

$100  

$250  

$8,100

Light fittings/lamps      

Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes    

Bedroom suite      

Bedding       

Desk/stools/drawers    

Bookcase/books      

Television  

Alarm clock/radio  

Photos/artwork/mirrors     

Other

Total        
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$150

$1,000

$1,000 

$1,000

$250

$500   

$500

$250 

$4,650

Bedroom 3:

Light fittings/lamps      

Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes    

Cot/baby furniture      

Bed/mattress/side tables     

Bedding       

Desk/stools/drawers     

Bookcase/books      

Toys    

Other

Total     

Average  |  Your Value 

Average  |  Your Value 

$5,000

$8,000

$4,000 

$17,000

Male adult     

Female adult      

Children (each)      

Other

Total     
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$100

$200

$500 

$150

$100

$400   

$1,450

Bathroom:

Electric Razor      

Hairdryer/curler/straightener   

Toiletries/cosmetics    

First aid/medicines     

Scales       

Towels/linen cupboard contents    

Other

Total       

Average  |  Your Value 

Laundry: Average  |  Your Value 

$1,500

$500

$400 

$150  

$40

$2,590

Washing machine      

Dryer   

Vacuum cleaner/dustbuster    

Iron/ironing board/clothes basket   

Broom/mop    

Other

Total   
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$2,000

$1,200

$500 

$2,500

$1,000

  

$7,200

Sports/Recreational Equipment
Sporting equipment    

Bicycles/tricycles/scooters/ skateboards  

Hobby equipment      

Camping equipment     

Musical instruments    

Other

Total        

Average  |  Your Value 

Garage/Shed: Average  |  Your Value 

$500

$150

$1,000 

$1,500

$200

$150

$2,500

$6,000

Garden tools/hose      

Ladder/stepladder  

Lawnmower   

Tools/power tools 

Wheelbarrow      

Chilly bin  

Outdoor furniture  

Other

Total     
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$1,500

$500

$1,000 

$200

$1,000

$1,200

$800

$500

$5,000

  

$11,500

Sewing/knitting machine  

Pram/pushchair  

BBQ    

Binoculars    

Glasses/contact lenses/ sunglasses   

Handbags/purses/briefcases 

Luggage   

Photos/albums

Hearing aids      

Other

Total    

Average  |  Your Value General


	Text Field 63: 
	Text Field 64: 
	Text Field 65: 
	Text Field 66: 
	Text Field 67: 
	Text Field 68: 
	Text Field 69: 
	Text Field 215: 
	Text Field 216: 
	Text Field 217: 
	Text Field 218: 
	Text Field 219: 
	Text Field 220: 
	Text Field 221: 
	Text Field 222: 
	Text Field 223: 
	Text Field 224: 
	Text Field 225: 
	Text Field 229: 
	Text Field 230: 
	Text Field 231: 
	Text Field 232: 
	Text Field 233: 
	Text Field 234: 
	Text Field 235: 
	Text Field 236: 
	Text Field 237: 
	Text Field 238: 
	Text Field 243: 
	Text Field 244: 
	Text Field 245: 
	Text Field 246: 
	Text Field 247: 
	Text Field 248: 
	Text Field 249: 
	Text Field 250: 
	Text Field 251: 
	Text Field 252: 
	Text Field 253: 
	Text Field 254: 
	Text Field 255: 
	Text Field 256: 
	Text Field 257: 
	Text Field 258: 
	Text Field 259: 
	Text Field 260: 
	Text Field 261: 
	Text Field 262: 
	Text Field 263: 
	Text Field 264: 
	Text Field 265: 
	Text Field 266: 
	Text Field 267: 
	Text Field 268: 
	Text Field 269: 
	Text Field 271: 
	Text Field 272: 
	Text Field 273: 
	Text Field 274: 
	Text Field 275: 
	Text Field 276: 
	Text Field 278: 
	Text Field 279: 
	Text Field 280: 
	Text Field 281: 
	Text Field 282: 
	Text Field 283: 
	Text Field 284: 
	Text Field 285: 
	Text Field 286: 
	Text Field 287: 
	Text Field 288: 
	Text Field 292: 
	Text Field 293: 
	Text Field 294: 
	Text Field 295: 
	Text Field 296: 
	Text Field 297: 
	Text Field 298: 
	Text Field 299: 
	Text Field 300: 
	Text Field 301: 
	Text Field 302: 
	Text Field 306: 
	Text Field 307: 
	Text Field 308: 
	Text Field 309: 
	Text Field 310: 
	Text Field 311: 
	Text Field 312: 
	Text Field 313: 
	Text Field 303: 
	Text Field 304: 
	Text Field 314: 
	Text Field 315: 
	Text Field 316: 
	Text Field 317: 
	Text Field 318: 
	Text Field 322: 
	Text Field 323: 
	Text Field 324: 
	Text Field 325: 
	Text Field 326: 
	Text Field 327: 
	Text Field 328: 
	Text Field 329: 
	Text Field 330: 
	Text Field 331: 
	Text Field 332: 
	Text Field 333: 
	Text Field 334: 
	Text Field 335: 
	Text Field 336: 
	Text Field 338: 
	Text Field 339: 
	Text Field 340: 
	Text Field 341: 
	Text Field 342: 
	Text Field 343: 
	Text Field 344: 
	Text Field 345: 
	Text Field 305: 
	Text Field 3010: 
	Text Field 3011: 
	Text Field 346: 
	Text Field 347: 
	Text Field 348: 
	Text Field 349: 
	Text Field 350: 
	Text Field 354: 
	Text Field 355: 
	Text Field 356: 
	Text Field 357: 
	Text Field 358: 
	Text Field 359: 
	Text Field 360: 
	Text Field 361: 
	Text Field 3012: 
	Text Field 3013: 
	Text Field 3014: 


