

This checklist is only intended to give you a general indication of some of the contents that might be found in a home. It provides categories of items as a prompt for you to consider the contents of your home. The values we have used are notional only and do not take into account the quantity, quality, age or model of your contents.

Entry Hall	Average Your Value
Light fittings/lamps	\$150
Indoor plants/containers	\$100
Rug	\$500
Photos/artwork/mirrors	\$500
Hall table	\$1,000
Other	
Total	\$2,250
Living/Dining Room:	Average Your Value
Light fittings/lamps	\$400
Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes	\$8,000
Indoor plants/containers	\$200
Dehumidifier/heaters/fans	\$1,200
China/ornaments	\$600
Photos/pictures/paintings	\$500
Clocks/antiques	\$1,200
Wall cabinet/shelves/bookcase/books	\$2,000
Writing desk/coffee table	\$1,000
Cocktail/drinks cabinet/winerack	\$1,700
Wine/liquor	\$300



1300 088 065





	Average Your Value
Silverware/crystal/cutlery	\$1,000
Piano/organ/stool/music	\$3,300
Table/chairs dining	\$2,000
Lounge suite/cushions	\$2,500
Television	\$1,500
Home theatre/DVD/VCR player/DVD's	\$500
Sky/freeview decoder/UHF	\$750
Stereo/records/CD's	\$2,000
Other	
Total	\$30,650







Kitchen:	Average Your Value
Light fittings	\$250
Fridge	\$1,500
Freezer	\$1,000
Dishwasher	\$2,500
Coffee maker	\$500
Food mixer/processor/blender	\$500
Electric frying pan	\$150
Jug/kettle	\$100
Microwave(s)	\$500
Mini oven/griller	\$200
Toaster/sandwich maker	\$100
Food (Frozen/fridge/pantry)	\$1,000
Tables/stools	\$500
Highchair	\$250
Pots/pans/bowls/utensils	\$1,500
Crockery/cutlery/glassware	\$3,000
Cookbooks	\$100
Scales/clocks	\$120
Cleaning equipment/materials	\$200
Other	
Total	\$12,970



1300 088 065





Office/Study:	Average Your Value
Light fittings/lamps	\$150
Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes	\$1,000
Desktop computer and software	\$1,500
Desk/stools/drawers	\$500
Other	
Total	\$3,150
Electronics:	Average Your Value
Electronics: Game consoles and games	Average Your Value \$1,000
	J i
Game consoles and games	\$1,000
Game consoles and games Laptops/software	\$1,000 \$1,000
Game consoles and games Laptops/software Ipods/Ipads/tablets	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000









Bedroom 1:	Average Your Value
Light fittings/lamps	\$250
Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes	\$2,000
Bedroom suite	\$2,000
Bedding	\$1,000
Desk/stools/drawers	\$1,000
Bookcase/books	\$500
Television	\$1,000
Alarm clock/radio	\$100
Photos/artwork/mirrors	\$250
Other	
Total	\$8,100
	Average Your Value
Light fittings/lamps	Average Your Value \$250
Light fittings/lamps Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes	3
	\$250
Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes	\$250 \$2,000
Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes Bedroom suite	\$250 \$2,000 \$2,000
Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes Bedroom suite Bedding	\$250 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$1,000
Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes Bedroom suite Bedding Desk/stools/drawers	\$250 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$1,000 \$1,000
Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes Bedroom suite Bedding Desk/stools/drawers Bookcase/books	\$250 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$500
Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes Bedroom suite Bedding Desk/stools/drawers Bookcase/books Television	\$250 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$500 \$1,000
Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes Bedroom suite Bedding Desk/stools/drawers Bookcase/books Television Alarm clock/radio	\$250 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$500 \$1,000 \$100



1300 088 065





Bedroom 3:	Average Your Value
Light fittings/lamps	\$150
Rugs/curtains/blinds/drapes	\$1,000
Cot/baby furniture	\$1,000
Bed/mattress/side tables	\$1,000
Bedding	\$250
Desk/stools/drawers	\$500
Bookcase/books	\$500
Toys	\$250
Other	
Total	\$4,650
	Average Your Value
Male adult	\$5,000
Female adult	\$8,000
Children (each)	\$4,000
Other	
Total	\$17,000









Bathroom:	Average	Your Value
Electric Razor	\$100	
Hairdryer/curler/straightener	\$200	
Toiletries/cosmetics	\$500	
First aid/medicines	\$150	
Scales	\$100	
Towels/linen cupboard contents	\$400	
Other		
Total	\$1,450	
Laundry:	Average	Your Value
Laundry: Washing machine	Average \$1,500	Your Value
		Your Value
Washing machine	\$1,500	Your Value
Washing machine Dryer	\$1,500 \$500	Your Value
Washing machine Dryer Vacuum cleaner/dustbuster	\$1,500 \$500 \$400	Your Value
Washing machine Dryer Vacuum cleaner/dustbuster Iron/ironing board/clothes basket	\$1,500 \$500 \$400 \$150	Your Value









Sports/Recreational Equipment	Average	Your Value
Sporting equipment	\$2,000	
Bicycles/tricycles/scooters/ skateboards	\$1,200	
Hobby equipment	\$500	
Camping equipment	\$2,500	
Musical instruments	\$1,000	
Other		
Total	\$7,200	
Garage/Shed:	Average	Your Value
Garden tools/hose	\$500	
Garden tools/hose Ladder/stepladder	\$500 \$150	
Ladder/stepladder	\$150	
Ladder/stepladder Lawnmower	\$150 \$1,000	
Ladder/stepladder Lawnmower Tools/power tools	\$150 \$1,000 \$1,500	
Ladder/stepladder Lawnmower Tools/power tools Wheelbarrow	\$150 \$1,000 \$1,500 \$200	
Ladder/stepladder Lawnmower Tools/power tools Wheelbarrow Chilly bin	\$150 \$1,000 \$1,500 \$200 \$150	









General	Average Your Value
Sewing/knitting machine	\$1,500
Pram/pushchair	\$500
BBQ	\$1,000
Binoculars	\$200
Glasses/contact lenses/ sunglasses	\$1,000
Handbags/purses/briefcases	\$1,200
Luggage	\$800
Photos/albums	\$500
Hearing aids	\$5,000
Other	
Total	\$11,500





